
 2017 Winter League - Coach Select Program

Coach List

First Name Last Name Email Team Name League Name

Jason Fry jason@dfryco.com Sampson Rockets 10US 10U Co-Ed

Peter Jung peterjungle@yahoo.com Rockets 10US 10U Co-Ed

Benjamin Primm karen_k_lee@yahoo.com; primm07@gmail.com Cavaliers 10US 10U Co-Ed

Malcolm Espinoza newfinishgc@yahoo.com NBA  Prospects 10US 10U Co-Ed

Derrick Bess Coolpopa25@aol.com Tarheels 10US 10U Co-Ed

Dat Pham pham.dat.v@gmail.com Cypress Infernos 11/12US 12U Co-Ed

Micheal Osborne micheal.osborne@sbcglobal.net Texas Elite Warriors (TEW) 11/12US 12U Co-Ed

Darren Felcman darren.felcman@sci-us.com Wasabi 11/12US 12U Co-Ed

David Rostron davidcrostron@gmail.com NW Trotters 11/12US 12U Co-Ed

Howard Bermel juliekbermel@gmail.com Wasabi 11/12US 12U Co-Ed

Derrick Bess Coolpopa25@aol.com Tarheels 11/12US 12U Co-Ed

Scott Debruin angandscottdebruin@gmail.com Slow and Lazy HSS HS Co-Ed

Erica Huckaby huckabynoah@yahoo.com 18 SZN HSS HS Co-Ed

Tiffani Bailiff dinnerattiffanis@gmail.com 6Footers HSS HS Co-Ed

Keith McClure Mattmcclure30@yahoo.com ALCHOBALLICS HSS HS Co-Ed

Roy Webb royalanwebb@gmail.com 6' 4 and Above HSS HS Co-Ed

Richard Barras rickinhou@gmail.com Skeeters HSS HS Co-Ed

Jennifer Clevenger Clevengd2001@yahoo.com Fairfield Legends HSS HS Co-Ed

Jacquelyn Forbes tracerb21@gmail.com Burley Boyz HSS HS Co-Ed

Ted Baldwin teddybaldwin79@gmail.com big ballerz HSS HS Co-Ed

Chris Castro ccastr0@yahoo.com Durag Dynasty HSS HS Co-Ed

Elizabeth Kainer ekainer@sbcglobal.net Shooters Shoot HSS HS Co-Ed

Kade Thompson kadeo14@icloud.com Team Thompson HSS HS Co-Ed

Catherine Redix antbugmom@comcast.net BBB HSS HS Co-Ed

Heather Poppen poppenhouse@ymail.com Slam Dunk Millionaires HSS HS Co-Ed


